
FYENS VÆDDELØBSBANE

Søndag  29 April    2018
Første start kl 16.45

Midlertidig Startliste
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BMS A/S ÅBNINGSLØB

MURERM. B RASMUSSENS ÆRESP.
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Cattleya     

Sunday Pearl     

Swedish Eragon   (SWE)

Go Win Casino     

Kiin Kiin   (IRE)

Culture Shock   (GB)

Frankthetank   (IRE)

Curious George     

Baby Woodrose     

Yellowstone     

Footnote     

Gowing Gowing Gone   (IRE)

Forty Nine Steps   (FR)
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52,5

64

60,5

52

60,5

Nanna Emilie  Hansen

Francis  Waweru

Liam  Doran

Lea  Olsen

Sara  Slot

Marcos  Robaldo

Linda  Bro

Francis  Waweru

Liam  Doran

Linda  Bro

Sara  Slot

Nadeem  Subrottee

Marcos  Robaldo

(62)

(53,5/49,5)

(53,5/49,5)


